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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     AARON GERLACH          M1519          1/8    5:25       16:47
2     RICH FULLER            M4549         1/22    5:28       16:57
3     DAVID BAILEY           M4044         1/33    5:36       17:20
4     NOAH KOECH             M2024         1/10    5:37       17:25
5     KEN LAUFF              M4044         2/33    5:43       17:42
6     STEVE BECK             M4044         3/33    5:48       17:57
7     KEN CHERRY             M5054         1/22    5:48       17:58
8     DOUG DAY               M3034         1/14    5:53       18:12
9     BERNIE WILDER          M5054         2/22    5:55       18:18
10    DAVID ROBERTSON        M4549         2/22    6:02       18:42
11    KELLEY TIMMERMAN       F4044         1/26    6:03       18:44
12    SCOTT CALDWELL         M4549         3/22    6:12       19:11
13    CHAD MATTHAIDESS       M3539         1/15    6:12       19:12
14    MICHAEL TAPPERO        M5559         1/24    6:13       19:14
15    CHRIS VANCAMP          M2529         1/19    6:17       19:28
16    JENNIFER ROTH          F2024         1/20    6:19       19:33
17    DAN BURNS              M5054         3/22    6:21       19:41
18    SERGIO VILLARREAL      M4044         4/33    6:22       19:44
19    STEVE LAUFF            M4549         4/22    6:25       19:53
20    TYLER RASSO            M0114         1/21    6:26       19:56
21    CATHY LACK             F4549         1/40    6:26       19:57
22    BRENT PETERS           M4044         5/33    6:28       20:00
23    BRAD SCOTT             M5054         4/22    6:32       20:15
24    RUSS HART              M5559         2/24    6:35       20:24
25    KEN WYNES              M5559         3/24    6:36       20:27
26    MARK SATTIZAHN         M4549         5/22    6:37       20:31
27    JUDE ROLSCH            M4549         6/22    6:38       20:34
28    SETH LONG              M1519          2/8    6:41       20:41
29    MELANIE ROUND          F2024         2/20    6:41       20:43
30    DAVID HAUSSLER         M4549         7/22    6:44       20:51
31    TERESA BECK            F4549         2/40    6:44       20:52
32    EUGENE HOOVER          M5054         5/22    6:44       20:52
33    JOHN KROENING          M4044         6/33    6:47       21:01
34    ROBERT LOUIS           M4549         8/22    6:50       21:09
35    TROY MEDLIN            M1519          3/8    6:56       21:29
36    SANDY GUISE            F4044         2/26    6:56       21:29
37    MARK ALLEN             M5559         4/24    6:57       21:30
38    RYAN MCALEER           M0114         2/21    6:57       21:33
39    AUTUMN VERGEYLE        F0114         1/18    6:58       21:34
40    GLEN GUSTAFSON         M4549         9/22    7:00       21:42
41    JOHN KERCH             M5054         6/22    7:05       21:56
42    MURIEL NAUMANN         F5054         1/33    7:05       21:57
43    SUE NOBLE              F4044         3/26    7:12       22:18
44    MICHELLE MANGELSDORF   F3539         1/41    7:15       22:28
45    JENNA THONANDER        F2024         3/20    7:18       22:37
46    NICK DEHNER            M2529         2/19    7:18       22:37
47    CASSIE BARBER          F2529         1/37    7:19       22:40
48    JONATHAN ARAMULA       M2529         3/19    7:19       22:40
49    MAIKENZIE STAWICKI     F1519         1/13    7:20       22:43
50    ANTHONY WILLIS         M1519          4/8    7:21       22:45
51    SAUL G. HERNANDEZ      M3034         2/14    7:24       22:54
52    BRUCE THOMAS           M4044         7/33    7:24       22:55
53    JOHN DYKEMA            M5054         7/22    7:25       22:58
54    DAVE JAGGER            M5559         5/24    7:25       22:58
55    JOHN ROBINSON          M6569         1/11    7:27       23:04
56    HADLEY SWANSON         M4044         8/33    7:29       23:11
57    BRIAN JENNINGS         M3539         2/15    7:30       23:15
58    KIM JENNINGS           F3539         2/41    7:31       23:18
59    ERIC EKSTAM            M3034         3/14    7:31       23:18
60    ANNA FRISK             F1519         2/13    7:32       23:19
61    KYLA WOOLSEY           F2529         2/37    7:32       23:21
62    BECKY HAMMANN          F5054         2/33    7:33       23:24
63    JOE PAYNE              M4044         9/33    7:36       23:31
64    JERRY OBERHARDT        M6064         1/13    7:38       23:38
65    CHRIS CAMEROM          M4044        10/33    7:39       23:42
66    ANDREW FRISBEY         M2529         4/19    7:40       23:46
67    LARRY LAMONT           M5559         6/24    7:41       23:47
68    AARON RIOJAS           M2024         2/10    7:41       23:48
69    CLAUDIA SCOTT          F5559         1/29    7:41       23:49
70    JAMES MYERS            M2024         3/10    7:42       23:51
71    MIKE MOREHEAD          M5054         8/22    7:42       23:52
72    JOHN KERCH             M0114         3/21    7:42       23:52
73    JOHN BLAND             M5054         9/22    7:43       23:54
74    RAY THOMPSON           M4549        10/22    7:43       23:55
75    JOSE JAIMES            M2024         4/10    7:45       23:59
76    CHRISTIAN FREUND       M0114         4/21    7:45       24:00
77    BRAD BOLENDER          M2529         5/19    7:45       24:01
78    RON SANDBERG           M6569         2/11    7:45       24:02
79    STEVE REINDERS         M3034         4/14    7:46       24:03
80    ANGIE DIETERICH        F3034         1/36    7:46       24:03
81    JENNIFER SHARP         F4549         3/40    7:46       24:05
82    NICHOLAS WILWERT       M2529         6/19    7:46       24:05
83    BILL TSCHOPP           M5559         7/24    7:49       24:14
84    ROBERT VERGEYLE        M3034         5/14    7:51       24:18
85    BRUCE HALTER           M4044        11/33    7:51       24:20
86    JOSEPH FINNEMANN       M1519          5/8    7:52       24:23
87    MISTY RHODES           F3034         2/36    7:55       24:33
88    MEGAN FRISK            F1519         3/13    7:57       24:39
89    KILEY RITCHIE          F0114         2/18    7:59       24:43
90    JAMES KULAGA           M4044        12/33    7:59       24:43
91    TONY HAMILTON          M6569         3/11    7:59       24:44
92    BRIAN BREIBY           M5054        10/22    8:00       24:48
93    SUE BREIBY             F4549         4/40    8:00       24:48
94    ANDREA LIPPENS         F3539         3/41    8:01       24:49
95    SAM WOODALL            M0114         5/21    8:02       24:54
96    DELL WAGNER            M5559         8/24    8:03       24:55
97    VICKY WYFFELS          F4549         5/40    8:03       24:55
98    COURTNEY HEISER        F2529         3/37    8:04       24:59
99    MARGI MILLAR           F4549         6/40    8:04       25:00
100   KRISTINE GIFT          F1519         4/13    8:06       25:05
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101   ROBERT BYRAM           M5559         9/24    8:08       25:12
102   JOSEPH MORITZ          M0114         6/21    8:09       25:15
103   CHRIS VINER            F5054         3/33    8:11       25:20
104   MIGUEL PEREZ           M5559        10/24    8:12       25:23
105   BOBBI DAKOTA           F5559         2/29    8:12       25:24
106   DALE KEPPY             M5559        11/24    8:13       25:28
107   DEE ANN KUSTER         F3034         3/36    8:15       25:34
108   DOUGLAS OSBORN         M4044        13/33    8:16       25:35
109   GREG BLAESING          M3539         3/15    8:16       25:36
110   KEITH DEHNER           M5054        11/22    8:17       25:39
111   JERRY SCHAVER          M4549        11/22    8:17       25:39
112   CHRIS SCHMIDT          M0114         7/21    8:17       25:40
113   SANDY KILBURG          F3539         4/41    8:17       25:41
114   TIMOTHY CLEARMAN       M5559        12/24    8:19       25:47
115   KARI BAKERIS           F3034         4/36    8:21       25:51
116   BECKY FREDRICKSON      F3034         5/36    8:21       25:53
117   ED JAMIESON            M6569         4/11    8:21       25:53
118   DARYL CARR             M5054        12/22    8:22       25:54
119   ROBERT CRANSTON        M5054        13/22    8:22       25:56
120   KAMIEL DETOYE          F2529         4/37    8:22       25:57
121   VIRGINIA WITHERSPOON   F2024         4/20    8:24       26:01
122   DALE SHAW              F4549         7/40    8:24       26:03
123   JAMES SHAIDNAGLE       M6064         2/13    8:25       26:04
124   KURT LEWIN             M4044        14/33    8:26       26:07
125   JAMES HOGAN            M4549        12/22    8:27       26:11
126   ROSA RANGEL            F3539         5/41    8:28       26:14
127   SCOTT NELSON           M2024         5/10    8:30       26:21
128   JOAN MCCARTHY          F5559         3/29    8:31       26:23
129   SANDY DEPRON           F4549         8/40    8:32       26:25
130   MELISSA ANDREWS        F3539         6/41    8:32       26:25
131   SARAH PFIFFER          F0114         3/18    8:33       26:29
132   TOM MARKLE             M3539         4/15    8:34       26:33
133   JAMES HALARIS          M2529         7/19    8:35       26:36
134   JEAN ROEDER            F5054         4/33    8:35       26:37
135   RUTH CLEARMAN          F5054         5/33    8:36       26:38
136   DOUGLAS HENDRICKS      M6064         3/13    8:37       26:40
137   MARK BENES             M5054        14/22    8:37       26:41
138   JUSTIN MERRITT         M2024         6/10    8:37       26:43
139   DAVID ANDERSON         M4044        15/33    8:38       26:45
140   CASEY STENGEL          M5054        15/22    8:38       26:46
141   DAVE JUEHRING          M4044        16/33    8:39       26:47
142   EDDIE ALANIZ           M3539         5/15    8:40       26:52
143   JOSH SCHIRM            M0114         8/21    8:40       26:52
144   JOSEPH TISCHER         M2529         8/19    8:41       26:55
145   SCOTT NAUMANN          M3539         6/15    8:41       26:55
146   THOMAS DRYG            M4044        17/33    8:43       27:01
147   KATHY BECKMAN          F3539         7/41    8:43       27:02
148   ERIK ANDON             M1519          6/8    8:44       27:02
149   ZANE SAFRIT            M5054        16/22    8:44       27:03
150   SHERRI MATUSZYK        F4044         4/26    8:45       27:08
151   TAYLOR THOMPSON        F1519         5/13    8:46       27:08
152   SUSIE SANCHEZ          F3539         8/41    8:46       27:10
153   JEFF COLEMAN           M4044        18/33    8:49       27:20
154   TIM ANDERSON           M2024         7/10    8:51       27:24
155   KATY BOLENDER          F2529         5/37    8:51       27:25
156   STEVE KRAUSE           M2529         9/19    8:51       27:26
157   DONALD BUSCHER         M6064         4/13    8:51       27:26
158   HALEIGH GIENAU         F0114         4/18    8:52       27:27
159   AMBER KLOSTERMANN      F0114         5/18    8:52       27:29
160   DAVID MOTZ             M6569         5/11    8:53       27:32
161   PAULA NABB             F4044         5/26    8:54       27:34
162   LANA DEHNER            F2529         6/37    8:54       27:34
163   JESSICA ADAMSON        F2529         7/37    8:54       27:34
164   ALLISON OLSON          F2529         8/37    8:54       27:35
165   CARA VOELLIGER         F1519         6/13    8:54       27:35
166   KELLY GASS             F1519         7/13    8:55       27:37
167   MELINDA THOMPSON       F4044         6/26    8:55       27:38
168   JOE SCHATTEMAN         M3539         7/15    8:56       27:40
169   LAINA LAGOMARCINO      F1519         8/13    8:57       27:42
170   MICHAEL ERNSTER        M4044        19/33    8:57       27:44
171   TRACY VOSS             F2529         9/37    8:57       27:45
172   DONNA HERBIG           F5054         6/33    8:58       27:45
173   BILL IAMS              F2529        10/37    8:58       27:45
174   TINA MATTAN            F3539         9/41    8:58       27:46
175   DALE GUSTAFSON         M4549        13/22    8:58       27:47
176   PATRICIA WALKER        F5559         4/29    8:59       27:50
177   ANDY DUNN              M3539         8/15    9:00       27:54
178   BRIAN ADAMS            M2529        10/19    9:00       27:54
179   JULIE SCHULTHIES       F4044         7/26    9:00       27:54
180   DYLAN BECKMAN          M0114         9/21    9:01       27:56
181   MELANIE MILJUSH        F1519         9/13    9:02       27:59
182   THOMAS LAGOMARCINO     M5054        17/22    9:02       27:59
183   BECKY KENNELLY         F2024         5/20    9:03       28:02
184   JASON BARBER           M2529        11/19    9:03       28:02
185   MINDY CHAPMAN          F4044         8/26    9:03       28:04
186   TRICIA CAMPBELL        F3034         6/36    9:04       28:04
187   NICK HUSSER            M2529        12/19    9:04       28:04
188   KATE FLEMING           F2529        11/37    9:04       28:06
189   JASON BENEKE           M3034         6/14    9:04       28:07
190   TERRY HERBIE           M5559        13/24    9:05       28:07
191   KEN MOTZ               M6064         5/13    9:05       28:08
192   MARIA TIMM             F2529        12/37    9:06       28:11
193   PHIL SCHAEFER          M4044        20/33    9:06       28:12
194   JEFF KROLL             M3034         7/14    9:06       28:13
195   GRAHAM GARLACH         M0114        10/21    9:08       28:17
196   TYLA COLE              F3034         7/36    9:08       28:18
197   JANET MUNOZ            F2529        13/37    9:08       28:19
198   DAVID STEWARD          M5559        14/24    9:09       28:22
199   BARBARA VIPOND         F3034         8/36    9:09       28:22
200                                         0/0    9:11       28:27
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201   LISA CARSTENS          F4549         9/40    9:11       28:29
202   NATHAN SORIA           M0114        11/21    9:13       28:33
203   SARAH BETSWORTH        F2529        14/37    9:14       28:37
204   TIMOTHY DOUGHERTY      M2529        13/19    9:16       28:43
205   BRAD DAVIS             M2529        14/19    9:17       28:44
206   JODIE BEHRENS          F2529        15/37    9:17       28:47
207   LADEAN CHRISTENSEN     F75            1/4    9:19       28:52
208   MIKE WHEELER           M4044        21/33    9:20       28:55
209   ROLLA LUCAS            F3539        10/41    9:20       28:56
210   DANIEL TOLLERUD        M6569         6/11    9:21       28:59
211   JOHN SARGEANT          M4044        22/33    9:23       29:04
212   JEFFREY NELSON         M4549        14/22    9:23       29:04
213   EVIE PLAMBECK          F5559         5/29    9:23       29:04
214   LINDSEY NELSON         F0114         6/18    9:23       29:05
215   MARK LEHMAN            M4044        23/33    9:24       29:07
216   ANGY FAGERLIND         F2024         6/20    9:25       29:10
217   CINDI JOHNSON          F3539        11/41    9:26       29:13
218   KATHY NEWKIRK          F4549        10/40    9:28       29:19
219   DEANNA BUSH            F3034         9/36    9:29       29:22
220   PAM ANDRUS             F5054         7/33    9:29       29:23
221   BARBARA DONALD         F7074          1/5    9:32       29:32
222   RHONDA EDDY            F4549        11/40    9:32       29:33
223                                         0/0    9:32       29:33
224   LYNDSEY PAQUETTE       F2529        16/37    9:32       29:33
225   KATIE VOELLIGER        F2024         7/20    9:32       29:33
226   RICH MORITZ            M4044        24/33    9:34       29:38
227   STEVE HERMISTON        M5559        15/24    9:37       29:47
228   ANGIE GROSS            F2529        17/37    9:37       29:49
229   JOYCE MERRITT          F4549        12/40    9:38       29:50
230   RICK RIESEBIETER       M5054        18/22    9:38       29:50
231   JEFF COLLINS           M3539         9/15    9:38       29:52
232   JUNE OWSLEY            F5054         8/33    9:40       29:56
233   LUCY MANIS             F5559         6/29    9:40       29:58
234   GARRETT ATKINSON       M0114        12/21    9:40       29:58
235   RITA BROWN             F3539        12/41    9:41       29:59
236   ANDREA FLORES          F3539        13/41    9:41       30:01
237   ANNABELLE MEREDITH     F4549        13/40    9:42       30:03
238   CHERYL DETOYE          F4549        14/40    9:43       30:07
239   MICHAEL JOHNSON        M2024         8/10    9:45       30:12
240   JEN LUCKENBIHL         F3034        10/36    9:45       30:13
241   GLEN GRIFFITH          M4549        15/22    9:46       30:14
242   JOHN IHLE              M6064         6/13    9:46       30:15
243   D.J. O'LEARY           F2529        18/37    9:49       30:25
244   MARCIA BORNEMANN       F3539        14/41    9:49       30:25
245   LOREN SORIA            M3539        10/15    9:49       30:26
246   JULIE CHERRY           F5559         7/29    9:51       30:32
247   JAMIE CVENGROS         M2529        15/19    9:51       30:32
248   TRACY LOGUE            F3034        11/36    9:52       30:35
249   AGUSTIN ESCOBEDO       M4044        25/33    9:54       30:40
250   LINDSAY WIECK          F2529        19/37    9:54       30:41
251   CONNIE LAMPE-VOELLIGER F5054         9/33    9:55       30:43
252   THOMAS FELLERS         M0114        13/21    9:55       30:43
253   SHAYAN SHEYBANI        M4044        26/33   10:00       30:59
254   CHET WILDERMUTH        M75            1/4   10:00       30:59
255   RICHARD CICALA         M2024         9/10   10:01       31:01
256   JEFF ANDON             M4549        16/22   10:01       31:01
257   CINDY GORGE            F3539        15/41   10:01       31:03
258   BRIAN GORGE            M3539        11/15   10:01       31:03
259   TERRI SMITH            F4549        15/40   10:02       31:04
260   DAVID SHEEHY           M6569         7/11   10:04       31:13
261   SARAH STROUD           F0114         7/18   10:04       31:13
262   NEIL HYNES             M4044        27/33   10:05       31:14
263   CANDY HEIN             F3034        12/36   10:05       31:15
264   DENNIS MCGEEIN         F5559         8/29   10:05       31:16
265   ZACH WRIGHT            M0114        14/21   10:06       31:18
266   SHAYA SMITH            F2529        20/37   10:06       31:18
267   BRAD SMITH             M3034         8/14   10:06       31:19
268   LARRY ROUNDS           M6064         7/13   10:07       31:20
269   HELEN WRIGHT           F4044         9/26   10:07       31:21
270   DEENA REEDER           F3539        16/41   10:08       31:22
271   MAGGIE RIVARD          F2024         8/20   10:09       31:26
272   TODD WILLIAMS          M4044        28/33   10:10       31:31
273   AL ULRICH              M4549        17/22   10:10       31:31
274   SEAN ULRICH            M0114        15/21   10:10       31:31
275   JANET AGUILAR          F4549        16/40   10:12       31:35
276   TAYLOR FORE            M1519          7/8   10:12       31:36
277   LORI PARKER            F4044        10/26   10:12       31:37
278   JENNIFER RIEMAR        F3539        17/41   10:13       31:41
279   DENISE PIKE            F5054        10/33   10:14       31:43
280   JULIE BORELLI          F3539        18/41   10:14       31:43
281   JIM CARSTENS           M6569         8/11   10:15       31:46
282   KATE LARSON            F2024         9/20   10:16       31:48
283   ANTHONY SCHWENKE       M3034         9/14   10:16       31:49
284   TRACY SEIBEL           F3034        13/36   10:17       31:53
285   LAURA DANAY            F5054        11/33   10:18       31:55
286   ANITA JOHNSON          F3539        19/41   10:18       31:55
287   KERRY LYNCH            F5054        12/33   10:19       31:58
288   JULIE HALE             F3539        20/41   10:20       32:01
289   GARY JOHNSON           M6064         8/13   10:20       32:02
290   JORDON HALE            M0114        16/21   10:21       32:05
291   LISA AMBROSE           F4549        17/40   10:23       32:09
292   KATIE GALVIN           F3034        14/36   10:23       32:11
293   MADONNA NOVAK          F5559         9/29   10:23       32:11
294   DONNA STOHL            F4549        18/40   10:24       32:13
295   JENNIFER BRIDGFORD     F3034        15/36   10:25       32:16
296   NEIL WEHRSPANN         M6064         9/13   10:25       32:17
297   NICOLE RICHARDS        F1519        10/13   10:25       32:18
298   VICKI KEE              F3539        21/41   10:28       32:25
299   KATHLEEN MAUS          F4549        19/40   10:29       32:29
300   MARY BYRAM             F4549        20/40   10:30       32:31
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301   SUE BENSON             F6064         1/11   10:30       32:33
302   PAUL GRAHAM            M4044        29/33   10:31       32:36
303   JOSHUA GRAHAM          M0114        17/21   10:32       32:37
304   TRICIA KANE            F3034        16/36   10:33       32:41
305   JUSTIN GRAU            M3034        10/14   10:33       32:42
306   DALE TIMM              M5559        16/24   10:37       32:52
307   PAMELA EHM             F5559        10/29   10:41       33:05
308   MICHAEL WITT           M5559        17/24   10:41       33:07
309   DIANN GANO             F4549        21/40   10:44       33:17
310   WENDY HILTON-MORROW    F3034        17/36   10:46       33:22
311   DAVID HINTZSCHE        M5054        19/22   10:46       33:23
312   MARGIE SCHAEFER        F5559        11/29   10:47       33:26
313   BRITTANY PLAMBECK      F0114         8/18   10:47       33:26
314   AARON FINLEY           M2529        16/19   10:49       33:31
315   HOLLY SPARKMAN         F3539        22/41   10:49       33:31
316   BRADLEY LOTT           M5054        20/22   10:50       33:34
317   DIANA JAMIESON         F6569         1/11   10:50       33:35
318   JULIE KLAUS            F3539        23/41   10:51       33:36
319   MELAINE WHITCHELO      F4044        11/26   10:51       33:38
320   EUGENIA MEYER          F5054        13/33   10:51       33:38
321   ANGIE GARCIA           F6064         2/11   10:52       33:40
322   LUCAS HOWELL           M2529        17/19   10:53       33:43
323   PAULA SAUCEDA          F4044        12/26   10:59       34:01
324   KARI KOSTER            F4044        13/26   11:00       34:04
325   CHRIS LUBBEN           F4044        14/26   11:01       34:09
326   ROB WOODALL            M3539        12/15   11:02       34:10
327   KATHY RAMP             F4044        15/26   11:02       34:12
328   ROCK JOHNSON           M5559        18/24   11:02       34:12
329   CHRISTINE LEWIN        F4044        16/26   11:03       34:13
330   MICHAEL THARP          M5559        19/24   11:03       34:15
331   HEATHER STANNKE        F3034        18/36   11:05       34:21
332   JENNIFER MASON         F2529        21/37   11:05       34:21
333   DONNA VANDUYNE         F5559        12/29   11:06       34:22
334   JOANN SANDBERG         F6569         2/11   11:10       34:37
335   NANCY RUPE             F4549        22/40   11:11       34:40
336   KELLY MASSA            F2024        10/20   11:11       34:40
337   GARY MAHAN             M7074          1/5   11:13       34:46
338   JESSICA KURTENBACH     F2529        22/37   11:13       34:47
339   ALBERT LIN             M3539        13/15   11:18       35:00
340   REGINA TSOSIE          F5054        14/33   11:19       35:02
341   JULIE FELLERS          F4044        17/26   11:19       35:04
342   MARY LULOW             F5559        13/29   11:21       35:11
343   BRIAN YARDLEY          M3034        11/14   11:22       35:13
344   AMY PETERSEN YARDLEY   F3034        19/36   11:22       35:13
345   JIM O'BRIEN            M6569         9/11   11:22       35:13
346   HILARIO RANGEL         M6569        10/11   11:23       35:15
347   GARY PARKER            M5054        21/22   11:23       35:16
348   LYNN ROUNDS            F5559        14/29   11:24       35:18
349   ANDRA FIFIELD          F3539        24/41   11:24       35:18
350   ANNE BOLLATI           F5054        15/33   11:24       35:20
351   JEFF SCHIRM            M4044        30/33   11:24       35:20
352   TIMOTHY HAY            M4044        31/33   11:24       35:21
353   MANDRIA SCHIRM         F0114         9/18   11:24       35:21
354   TERRA MATTOX           F3034        20/36   11:27       35:29
355   GLENDA THOMAS          F3539        25/41   11:29       35:35
356   JANELLE PETTIT         F2529        23/37   11:29       35:35
357   KIMBERLY NEWBERRY      F2024        11/20   11:30       35:39
358   BRANDON SATTIZAHN      M0114        18/21   11:34       35:49
359   TODD HILL              M4044        32/33   11:34       35:50
360   TONIA NEELY            F2529        24/37   11:38       36:02
361   JOLYNNE SCHUESSLER     F2024        12/20   11:38       36:04
362   CHRISTINE HAFER        F2024        13/20   11:38       36:04
363   DARCIE MATTECHECK      F3539        26/41   11:42       36:16
364   ANGELA WILLIAMS        F4044        18/26   11:42       36:16
365   MARYBETH FORD          F5054        16/33   11:44       36:22
366   MELISSA OLSON          F2024        14/20   11:46       36:28
367   IRMA MEDINA            F5054        17/33   11:49       36:37
368   MARY DUKE              F5559        15/29   11:50       36:41
369   JAN WILKEN             F5559        16/29   11:52       36:46
370   KATHLEEN NUCCI         F5559        17/29   11:52       36:47
371   LINDA DEMONT           F5054        18/33   11:52       36:47
372   CAROLE HEATH           F6064         3/11   11:53       36:49
373   RHONDA BENEKE          F2529        25/37   11:58       37:04
374   JANE FIXEN             F3539        27/41   11:58       37:04
375   HOLLE MARICLE          F2529        26/37   11:58       37:05
376   ASHALITA PANNIER       F0114        10/18   12:02       37:18
377   KARLA RODRIGEZ         F2529        27/37   12:11       37:44
378   JENNIFER HINTZSCHE     F2024        15/20   12:11       37:44
379   ROBERT WEINBERG        M6064        10/13   12:11       37:45
380   TRESHA HOFFMAN         F3539        28/41   12:14       37:53
381   MARGARET STYCH         F6064         4/11   12:19       38:09
382   MARIE GRIGSBY          F6569         3/11   12:20       38:12
383   RENEE BO DENSCHATZ     F4044        19/26   12:20       38:14
384   LINDA GRIGSBY          F4044        20/26   12:21       38:16
385   LOUIS SONNEVILLE       M6569        11/11   12:22       38:18
386   DENISE DEFALCO-MCGEEIN F5559        18/29   12:24       38:26
387   RANDI SEGAL            F5054        19/33   12:24       38:26
388   NANCY KERR             F4549        23/40   12:27       38:35
389   BARB SCHAAB            F5054        20/33   12:30       38:43
390   BETH MAXWELL           F4044        21/26   12:32       38:50
391   DEVIN HOWARD           M5054        22/22   12:33       38:52
392   RAYMOND DEMINK         M4549        18/22   12:41       39:17
393   NANCY JOHNSON          F5054        21/33   12:43       39:23
394   TRACI PETERSON         F4549        24/40   12:43       39:25
395   DAVID JOHNSON          M6064        11/13   12:47       39:37
396   NANCY TOOHILL          F4549        25/40   12:51       39:48
397   KATIE HARRIS           F2024        16/20   12:51       39:48
398   JOHN GROTHUS           M75            2/4   12:51       39:49
399   KARL WAGNER            M6064        12/13   12:51       39:50
400   WENDY GREENE           F2529        28/37   12:54       39:58
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401   MICHAEL CULLEN         M2529        18/19   12:55       40:03
402   JAMIE YOUNG            F2024        17/20   12:56       40:05
403   JENNIFER OROURKE       F3034        21/36   13:01       40:20
404   KATHLEEN FRETT         F7074          2/5   13:07       40:38
405   PAULINE WESTEMEYER     F6569         4/11   13:07       40:39
406   CINDY HAWKER           F4549        26/40   13:10       40:47
407   JAMIE RENTFRO          F3034        22/36   13:10       40:48
408   CHRISTINE COLEMAN      F4044        22/26   13:10       40:49
409   DIANE HERMISTON        F5054        22/33   13:13       40:56
410   KATHERINE MATTESON     F0114        11/18   13:20       41:18
411   VIMA PACKARD           F3539        29/41   13:21       41:22
412   MICHELLE MATTESON      F3539        30/41   13:21       41:22
413   DARILYN MIROCHA        F4044        23/26   13:21       41:23
414   JENNY KROUSE           F3034        23/36   13:21       41:23
415   JO GONSE               F75            2/4   13:23       41:28
416   JERYL HINTZSCHE        F5054        23/33   13:23       41:29
417   TRISH BURNETT          F4549        27/40   13:26       41:37
418   DAWN SAFRIT            F4549        28/40   13:30       41:51
419   MARGE PRATHER          F7074          3/5   13:36       42:09
420   DEB SPENGLER           F3539        31/41   13:37       42:12
421   BRENDA PAUSTIAN        F4044        24/26   13:37       42:12
422   JEAN NELSON            F3034        24/36   13:38       42:16
423   JLAYNE BIGELOW         F3034        25/36   13:39       42:17
424   LAURA CLARKE           F3034        26/36   13:39       42:18
425   DEBBY BOYD             F5559        19/29   13:39       42:18
426   JOANNE GUILD           F6064         5/11   13:41       42:25
427   GRETEL HENGST          F5054        24/33   13:42       42:29
428   CHRIS ADAMSON          F5054        25/33   13:43       42:32
429   PAT HELD               F6064         6/11   13:43       42:32
430   JAY FREUND             M3539        14/15   13:45       42:36
431   MARY MICHEL            F6569         5/11   13:45       42:36
432   CHRISTIE KOFFARNUS     F1519        11/13   13:45       42:38
433   FLORIA MOORE           F5559        20/29   13:47       42:44
434   BRENDA SMITH JOY       F6064         7/11   13:54       43:04
435   KELLEY LITTLE          F3034        27/36   13:54       43:05
436   BREANNA YOUNGER-LITTLE F0114        12/18   13:54       43:05
437   MONA SILVERSMET        F4549        29/40   13:58       43:16
438   SHARON WIECK           F5559        21/29   14:00       43:23
439   PATRICIA BROWN-DAVIS   F5054        26/33   14:00       43:23
440   BRENDA WOODY           F5559        22/29   14:06       43:40
441   DE BORAH DAVIS         F5054        27/33   14:08       43:47
442   DOYLE MCCULLY          M75            3/4   14:08       43:48
443   KAY TOWNSEND           F75            3/4   14:15       44:09
444   JENNIFER FREUND        F3539        32/41   14:15       44:10
445   JENNIFER KING          F3034        28/36   14:16       44:12
446   JO HART                F5559        23/29   14:22       44:30
447   DOROTHY BAY            F6569         6/11   14:27       44:45
448   SARAH HARVEY           F4044        25/26   14:27       44:47
449   MATTHEW CRITTEN        M2529        19/19   14:29       44:52
450   WENDY MCCORMICK        F2024        18/20   14:31       44:58
451   JEANNE LITTLE          F5559        24/29   14:33       45:05
452   CHRISTY YOUNGER        F2529        29/37   14:33       45:05
453   NORMA BELL             F7074          4/5   14:39       45:24
454   LINDA KLOSTERMANN      F3034        29/36   14:43       45:36
455   MELINDA GRAU           M3034        12/14   14:43       45:38
456   ABBY STICKELL          F2529        30/37   14:52       46:05
457   KIRSTEN HURST          F2024        19/20   14:52       46:06
458   PAT HATFIELD           F6569         7/11   14:59       46:25
459   CATHY BERMEL           F4549        30/40   14:59       46:25
460   MARY LEVINE            F5054        28/33   15:03       46:37
461   ELAINE HORTON          F6569         8/11   15:09       46:57
462   LENORA IVY             F4549        31/40   15:29       47:58
463   LINDA RINGSTAFF        F4549        32/40   15:31       48:04
464   ALICIA MASON           F3034        30/36   15:31       48:05
465   MICHELLE KAHLEY        F3539        33/41   15:32       48:07
466   TOM DELILLE,  JR       M3539        15/15   15:33       48:11
467   MELISSA JOHNSON        F3034        31/36   15:33       48:11
468   CHRIS BURROUGHS        F5054        29/33   15:34       48:15
469   BETTY AGUILAR          F6569         9/11   15:38       48:25
470   DAVID SEBBEN           M4549        19/22   15:39       48:30
471   LEIGHA SEBBEN          F0114        13/18   15:39       48:31
472   VINCE AGUILAR          M7074          2/5   15:40       48:34
473   STEPHAN BORGES         F3034        32/36   15:44       48:44
474   MALICA BOYLE           F3034        33/36   15:44       48:45
475   PATRICIA BRINKER       F5054        30/33   15:44       48:46
476   JENNY THOMAS           M2024        10/10   15:49       49:01
477   JACQUI LUCE            F5054        31/33   15:55       49:20
478   KATELYN ATKINSON       F0114        14/18   15:56       49:24
479   ERIN SEBBEN            F3539        34/41   15:57       49:24
480   BERKLEY WILLHITE       M6064        13/13   15:57       49:27
481   EVELYN TAGHON          F75            4/4   16:01       49:37
482   KRISTIN TAGHON         F4549        33/40   16:01       49:38
483   LORI GIFT              F3539        35/41   16:08       50:01
484   AMBER PANNIER          F0114        15/18   16:09       50:02
485   MARY A QUINN           F6064         8/11   16:18       50:32
486   CATHERINE A ANDERSON   F3539        36/41   16:19       50:33
487   ROBERT LENGER          M5559        20/24   16:21       50:41
488   BILL SLOAN             M4549        20/22   16:25       50:53
489   LISA SLOAN             F4549        34/40   16:25       50:53
490   CHRISTINE MINNAERT     F2529        31/37   16:26       50:54
491   SARAH TURNER                          0/0   16:26       50:56
492   RHIANNON NICHOLS       F2529        32/37   16:28       51:02
493   JACK WELLS             M7074          3/5   16:42       51:44
494   KATHY HOWELL           F5054        32/33   16:43       51:49
495   TERRY HOWELL           M5559        21/24   16:43       51:49
496   JULIE NEVILLS          F3539        37/41   16:58       52:35
497   DENNIS NEVILLS         M3034        13/14   16:59       52:36
498   JENNY KOLNEY           F3034        34/36   17:00       52:41
499   KERI GWIN              F2529        33/37   17:00       52:42
500   MEGHAN WOLD            F3034        35/36   17:01       52:43
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501   VICKIE BISHOP          F4549        35/40   17:13       53:20
502   SAMUEL SCHAECHER       M0114        19/21   17:13       53:21
503   GRANT GULLSTRAND       M0114        20/21   17:14       53:25
504   TYLER BRANSON          M1519          8/8   17:14       53:25
505   MARTA LUCAS            F5559        25/29   17:20       53:43
506   WILLIAM PALOS          M4549        21/22   17:22       53:48
507   ROBIN PALOS            F4549        36/40   17:22       53:49
508   BRUCE HOKANSON         M7074          4/5   17:24       53:56
509   PAT STANNKE            F5559        26/29   17:24       53:57
510   DIANE STILES           F6064         9/11   17:24       53:57
511   BETH STANNKE           F2529        34/37   17:25       53:58
512   JEAN ANN ERIKSON       F4044        26/26   17:25       53:59
513   BARBARA ERICKSON       F1519        12/13   17:25       54:00
514   VICKI RIXEN            F4549        37/40   17:26       54:00
515   SHERRIE KOPP           F4549        38/40   17:26       54:01
516   JOE KARJOLA            M0114        21/21   17:26       54:01
517   BREANN NELSON          F0114        16/18   17:27       54:03
518   KEITH ERICKSON         M4044        33/33   17:27       54:03
519   CAROL ATKINSON         F3539        38/41   17:27       54:04
520   VALERIE ERICKSON       F0114        17/18   17:27       54:04
521   CHRIS NELSON           F3539        39/41   17:27       54:04
522   SALLY ERICKSON         F1519        13/13   17:27       54:06
523   SHARON STEEPAN         F6064        10/11   17:33       54:24
524   NATALIE POLICH         F2024        20/20   17:34       54:28
525   JENNIFER REYES         F3034        36/36   17:51       55:18
526   PAT DEBACKER           F6064        11/11   17:51       55:19
527   KRISTIN CHESNUT        F2529        35/37   17:52       55:22
528   JESSICA LOECKE         F2529        36/37   17:52       55:22
529   MARY GARCIA            F5559        27/29   17:57       55:37
530   CARROLL SCHANFISH      M7074          5/5   18:01       55:50
531   RONALD SCHANFISH       M4549        22/22   18:01       55:51
532   CAROL BRENNER          F5559        28/29   18:13       56:28
533   STEVE BRENNER          M5559        22/24   18:14       56:31
534   SUSAN SCHAECHER        F4549        39/40   18:15       56:33
535   MARY ANN SCHAECHER     F7074          5/5   18:16       56:35
536   AMY CHESNUT            F2529        37/37   18:25       57:04
537   STEVE WEIGEL           M5559        23/24   18:25       57:04
538   PHILIP MARTIN          M75            4/4   18:56       58:41
539   SARA KARJALA           F3539        40/41   19:05       59:08
540   LENA KARSALA           F0114        18/18   19:06       59:12
541   MARTIN MUNOZ           M3034        14/14   19:07       59:14
542   WENDY MUNOZ            F3539        41/41   19:07       59:15
543   ARNOLD ADAMS           M5559        24/24   19:11       59:26
544   JULIE JOHNETTE         F5054        33/33   19:45     1:01:12
545   MARY CRAFT             F4549        40/40   20:02     1:02:05
546   ELAINE ADAMS           F5559        29/29   20:17     1:02:53
547   DIANN CARRAN           F6569        10/11   20:20     1:03:00
548   DIXIE ANDERSON         F6569        11/11   20:20     1:03:00
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